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	Administration
	
	Director
Jason Witt 785-6095
jwitt@lacrossecounty.org
Deputy Director
Serena Peloza
speloza@lacrossecounty.org



	No

	
	Aging & Disability Resource Center (ADRC)
	
	ADRC Manager
Carissa Pagel-Smith 785-6172
cpagel@lacrossecounty.org
	No

	
	Economic Support (ES)
	
	ES Manager 
Lorie Graff 738-2410
lgraff@lacrossecounty.org

	No

	
	Family & Children’s (FC)
	
	[bookmark: _Hlk68241715]FC Manager
Tracy Puent 792-5507
tpuent@lacrossecounty.org 
	No

	
	Integrated Support &  Recovery Services (ISRS)
	
	ISRS Manager
Christin Skolnik 785-6019
cskolnik@lacrossecounty.org
ISRS Assistant Manager
Anneliese Skoda
askoda@lacrossecounty.org 
	No

	
	Justice Support Services (JSS)
	
	JSS Manager
Tonya Van Tol 785-5815
tvantol@lacrossecounty.org

Youth Justice Supervisor
Phil Stegemann 386-6048
pstegemann@lacrossecounty.org 


	No
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